API TECHNOLOGIES • 8061 Avonia Rd. • Fairview, PA 16415 • Ph: 814-474-1571 • Fax: 814-474-3110 • eis.apitech.com
API TECHNOLOGIES’ SPECTRUM CONTROL GmbH • Hansastrasse 6 • 91126 Schwabach, Germany • Phone: (49)-9122-795-0 • Fax: (49)-9122-795-58
PMS 279 neg. Black neg.
Surface Mount Low Pass Filters
SSM & RSM Series
Pi Insertion Loss
3000
Typical SMT Applications

±25
+80/-20%
SSM & RSM Ordering Information
Example: SSM1-101Z-05T
Tape and Reel
1 - 1,000 pieces
6 - 6,000 pieces
Note: Tape and reel
packaging -
1,000 pieces
(7") and 6,000
pieces (13")
� Also available through API’s authorized
distributors.
€ Also available through API’s authorized
European distributors/agents.
� SSM1-152P-05-T1 €
SSM/RSM Tape and Reel Packaging
.102 (2.6)
.093
(2.36)
Min.
.043 (1.1) .043 (1.1)
SSM Recommended Board Pattern
Dimensions in inches (mm)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 API Technologies:
  SSM1-202P-05B  SSM1-101Z-05B  SSM1-152P-05B  SSM1-152P-10T1  SSM1F-101Z-05B  SSM1F-402E-10T1
SSM1F-202P-05B  SSM1-402E-05T1  SSM1-402Z-10B  SSM1-402Z-10T1  SSM1F-822Z-10B  SSM1-202P-05T1
SSM1-152P-10B  SSM1-101Z-10T1  SSM1-101Z-10B  SSM1F-402Z-10T1  SSM1F-402Z-10B  SSM1F-202P-05T1
SSM1F-152P-10T1  SSM1F-152P-10B  SSM1F-101Z-05T1  SSM1F-402E-10B  SSM1-402E-10B  SSM1-402E-10T1
SSM1-101Z-05T1  SSM1-152P-05T1  SSM1-152P-05T6  SSM1-152P-10T6  SSM1-202P-05T6  SSM1-202P-10B
SSM1-202P-10T1  SSM1-202P-10T6  SSM1-402E-10T6  SSM1-402Z-05B  SSM1-501P-05B  SSM1-501P-05T1
SSM1-501P-10B  SSM1-501P-10T1  SSM1F-101Z-10B  SSM1F-101Z-10T1  SSM1F-202P-10B  SSM1F-202P-10T1
SSM1F-402E-05B  SSM1F-152P-05T1  SSM1-402E-05B